THICK FILM (LOW RESISTANCE)
SR73 Low Resistance Flat Chip Resistors
■Construction
Coating color： Black (1H)
Indigo (1E, 1J, 2A, 2B, 2E, W2H, W3A, W3A2)
①　Protective coating
②　Resistive film
③　Inner electrode

EU
RoHS
■Type Designation
　Example
SR73 2B T TD R10 J
Product
Code
Power
Rating
 1H:0.1W
 1E:0.166W
 1J :0.2W
 0.25W
 2A:0.33W
 0.5W※5
 2B:0.33W
 0.5W※5
 2E:0.5W
 0.66W※5
 W2H:0.75W
 W3A:1.0W
 W3A2:2.0W※5
Terminal
Surface Material
  T :Sn
 G:Au※2
（L:Sn/Pb）※3
Taping
 TCM:2mm pitch
  press paper
 TPL・TP:
  2mm pitch
  punch paper
 TD:4mm pitch
  punch paper
 TE: 4mm pitch
  plastic
  embossed
 BK:Bulk
Nominal
Resistance
 D,F :4 digits
 G,J :3 digits
 Ex.
 0.1Ω:R100
 47mΩ:47L
Resistance
Tolerance
D :±0.5%
  F :±1%
  G :±2%
  J :±5%
 Resistance Value
（Ω） 3digits
24m～91m 24L～91L
  0.1～0.91 R10～R91
   1～9.1 1R0～9R1
10 100
Resistance Value
（Ω） 4digits
0.1～0.976 R100～R976
1～9.76 1R00～9R76
10 10R0
■Dimensions
Type

EU
RoHS
■Type Designation
　Example
SR73 2B T TD R10 J
Product
Code
Power
Rating
 1H:0.1W
 1E:0.166W
 1J :0.2W
 0.25W
 2A:0.33W
 0.5W※5
 2B:0.33W
 0.5W※5
 2E:0.5W
 0.66W※5
 W2H:0.75W
 W3A:1.0W
 W3A2:2.0W※5
Terminal
Surface Material
  T :Sn
 G:Au※2
（L:Sn/Pb）※3
Taping
 TCM:2mm pitch
  press paper
 TPL・TP:
  2mm pitch
  punch paper
 TD:4mm pitch
  punch paper
 TE: 4mm pitch
  plastic
  embossed
 BK:Bulk
Nominal
Resistance
 D,F :4 digits
 G,J :3 digits
 Ex.
 0.1Ω:R100
 47mΩ:47L
Resistance
Tolerance
D :±0.5%
  F :±1%
  G :±2%
  J :±5%
 Resistance Value
（Ω） 3digits
24m～91m 24L～91L
  0.1～0.91 R10～R91
   1～9.1 1R0～9R1
10 100
Resistance Value
（Ω） 4digits
0.1～0.976 R100～R976
1～9.76 1R00～9R76
10 10R0
■Dimensions
Type